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(" 700c

FINALE

) crMo () 48/52/56/58cm

WHEEL SIZE / FRAME
SIZE

FORK

DAMPER
DRIVETRAIN

FRONT SHIFTERS
REAR SHIFTERS
FRONT DERAILLEUR
REAR DERAILLEUR
CRANKSET

FRONT BRAKE
REAR BRAKE
FRONT BRAKE DISC
REAR BRAKE DISC
TYRES

RIMS

FRONT HUB

REAR HUB
CASSETTE
HANDLEBAR

STEM

SEAT POST
SADDLE

PEDALS

FRONT LAMP

REAR LAMP
WEIGHT

COLOURS

700C / Cr-Mo
48cm/52cm/56 cm/ 58 cm
Cr-Mo

16 speed

Shimano Claris ST-R2000 2 speed
Shimano Claris ST-R2000 8 speed
Shimano Claris FD-R2000

Shimano Claris RD-R2000

Shimano Claris FC-RS200 46/34T 170/175 mm
Shimano BR-RS317

Shimano BR-RS317

Shimano SM-RT10 centerlock 160 mm
Shimano SM-RT10 centerlock 160 mm
Schwalbe G-ONE 700x38C
aluminium doublewall

Shimano HB-TX505

Shimano FH-TX505

Shimano HG-200-8 12-32T 8 speed

(”‘ 16 speed

(9 13,0 kg

T1IAVYHI

Romet Gravel aluminium 420 mm FLARE
Romet aluminium 90/100/110 mm
Romet aluminium 27,2 mm 300/350 mm
Selle Italia X-Base

FP-971 aluminium

13 kg
dark green

ROMET.PL

A - frame size

B —top tube length
C — chainstay length
D - seat tube angle
E - head tube angle
F — wheel base

G —head tube length
H —fork length

480 mm
545 mm
430 mm
72°
71,5°
1007 mm
110 mm
420 mm

520 mm
555 mm
430 mm
72°
71,5°
1017 mm
130 mm
420 mm

560 mm
575 mm
430 mm
72°
71,5°
1037 mm
165 mm
420 mm

595 mm
595 mm
430 mm
72°
71,5°
1057 mm
185 mm
420 mm

o
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